
ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 13-18

Ματράγκος Νικόλαος  22.09
Τζωρτζάτος Αλέξανδρος 22.40
Κουτούγκος Αλέξανδρος 22.40

Φωκάς Ευάγγελος Διονύσιος 23.10
ΓΥΝΑΙΚΕΣ 13-18

Λούκα Σοφία 24.46
Διακάτου Άννα 33.44
Μεταξά Χαρά 37.0

ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 19-30

Καρλής Θεόδορος 24.42
Αραβαντινός Γεράσιμος 25.50

Μεταξάς Διονύσιος 37.28

ΓΥΝΑΙΚΕΣ 19-30

Μπάλα Θεοφανία 21.36
Σβίκοφ Βικτώρια 26.11
Μπούταση Ιωάννα 30.13

ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 31-40

Σαρρής Αθανάσιος 22.24
Μεταξάς Άγγελος 23.55
Κουλουμπής Παρίσης  25.50
Σάντας Κωνσταντίνος 27.43



ΓΥΝΑΙΚΕΣ 31-40

Κεκκάτου Νίκη 30.57
Κοσμετάτου Ρεγγίνα 33.41
Παπαναστασάτου Φωτεινή 35.18

ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 41-50

Κωνσταντινίδης Κοσμάς 21.24
Ρογγέρης Αντώνιος 22.27
Κούρος Κώστας 23.29

ΓΥΝΑΙΚΕΣ 41-50

Παπαναστασάτου Ελένη 30.03
Βελιούλη Αλεξάνδρα 32.55
Αντύπα Αντωνία 33.40

ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 51+

Λυκιαρδόπουλος Βασίλειος 23.38
Αντωνίου Ιωάννης 25.01
Κωνσταντάτος Αναστάσιος 25.08



ΓΥΝΑΙΚΕΣ 51+

Μπενετάτου Ζαχαρούλα 27.26
Αμβροσιάτου Μαρία 30.31
Σπυράτου Σπυριδούλα 36.51

ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 1-4

Μπουλούκος Λεωνίδας

Κώτσης Νικόλας

Σκεύας Μάρκος

ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 1-4

Βαρουξή Ολυμπία

Λυμπεροπούλου

ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 5-6

Μπελεσιώτης Γιώργος
Καγκάδης Αλέξανδρος
Μπελεσιώτης Εύμορφης

ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 5-6



Μενάγια Ειρήνη
Σκλάβου Κατερίνα

ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 7-10

Μοσχόπουλος Κυριάκος
Τσονίδης Μάκης
Βαρουξής Νικοόλαος

ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 7-10

Διακάτου Νίκη
Καγκάδη Σοφία
Σεμινά Ευαγγελία

ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 11-12

Κότση Άλεξ
Κουμεντάκης Ερμής
Γαρμπής Θεμιστοκλής

ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 11-12

Μεταξά Χαρά
Ζαφειράτου Χαρά
Κωνσταντινίδου Χρύσα

ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΣΕΙΡΑ 5.200 μ.

Κωνσταντινίδης Κοσμάς 21.24
Μπάλα Θεοφανία 21.36
Ματράγκος Νικόλαος 22.09
Σαρρής Αθανάσιος 22.24



Ρουγγέρης Αντώνιος 22.27
Τζωρτζάτος Αλέξανδρος 22.40
Κουτούγκας Αλέξανδρος 22.40
Φωκάς Ευάγγελος- Διονύσιος 23.10
Κούρος Κώστας 23.29
Τζωρτζάτος Χρήστος 23.30
Λυκιαρδόπουλος Βασίλης 23.38
Μεταξάς Άγγελος 23.55
Δημητρακόπουλος Βαλάντης 24.04
Καρλής Θεόδορος 24.42
Λούκα Σοφία 24.46
Αντωνίου Ιωάννης 25.01
Κωνσταντάτος Αναστάσιος 25.08
Βεϊζάη Ζαϊμη 25.48
Αραβαντινός Γεράσιμος 25.50
Κουλουμπής Παρίσης 25.50
Μιλουσαρίδης Χρήστος 26.09
Σβίκωφ Βικτωρια 26.11
Μοσχόπουλος Λεωνίδας 27.09
Άνευ συναγωνισμού 27.18
Αλεξανδράτος Παναγής 27.22
Μπενετάτου Ζαχαρούλα 27.26
Μεταξάς Διονύσης 27.28
Κόκκινος Παναγιώτης 27.33
Σάντας Κων/νος 27.43
Λουκάκης Παναγιώτης 28.43
Χιόνης Δημήτριος 29.09
Σταματελάτος Ελευθέριος 29.23
Παπαναστασάτου Ελένη 30.03
Μπούταση Ιωάννα 30.13
Αμβροσιάτου Μαρία 30.31
Μενάγιας Δημήτριος 30.40
Κεκκάτου Νίκη 30.57
Βεδιούλη Αλεξάνδρα 32.55
Αλεξανδράτος Απόλλων 33.05
Παπαγεωργίου Νικόλαος 33.40
Αντύπα Αντωνία 33.40
Κοσμετάτου Ρεγγίνα 33.44
Τζωρτζάτος Σταύρος 33.46
Διακάτου Άννα 34.35
Κεκκάτος Ιωάννης 34.35
Θεοτοκάτου Στάμω  35.18



Παπαναστασάτου Φωτεινή 35.30
Πέππας Παναγιώτης 35.40
Χριστοφοράτος Βασίλειος 35.41
Πετράτος Φώτης 36.11
Σπυράτου Σπυριδούλα 36.27
Παπαλεξάτου Ιωάννα 38.11
Μεταξά Χαρά 28.21
Τάτα Ανδριάννα 38.33
Λούπη Αλεξάνδρα 38.50
Λιπιάτου Αλιίκη 40.03
Γεωργιάδου Τριάδα 42.23
Μενάγιας Γεράσιμος 42.57
Διακρούση Μαρία 42.58
Μοσχοπούλου Φωτεινή 44.00
Φωκά Παναγιώτα 44.00
Ποτήρη Μυρτώ 44.50
Δεράκης Μάνος 45.10
Καππάτου Ελπίδα 45.10
Παπαναστασάτου Ελένη 46.30
Πεφάνη ΧΑΡΆ 46.50
Ντιντίνος Λευτέρης 46.50
Πυλαρινός Κων/νος 47.00
Κριστιάν Πόντος 47.10
Νικολοπούλου Ανδριάννα 47.20
Γερουλάνου Αργυρώ 47.20
Λαπάι Κατερίνα 47.20


